Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 9785.040
[TpodUNbHbIN NOAYLUINHAP

CocTosiHue: 27.09.2024 (UcTouHuk: rittal.com/by-ru)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/by-ru
https://www.rittal.com/by-ru
https://www.rittal.com/by-ru

SZ 9785.040 - NMpodunbHbIX NOAYLUINHAP AN CUCTEM

py4yeK

Profile half-cylinder for lock inserts to DIN 18 252, individually keyed lock cylinders in one pack

DyHKUUN

ApT. N©
KomMnnekT noctaBku
OnnHa

MoHTax B cucTeMy pyyek

YKasaHue

3amokK

YnakoBka
Bec

Bec HeTTO
Gross weight
Kop THB3[,
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

SZ 9785.040
Bkn. 3 KntoYa Ha KaxXAblh 3aMOYHbIN BKNaablLL
40 mm

Comfort handle VX for profile half-cylinders

Comfort handle TS for profile half-cylinders

KomdopTHas pyuka AX

MwuHu-koMbopTHasa pyyka AX

Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-part for profile half-cylinders
Mini-comfort handle AE for profile half-cylinders

Pyuka Ergoform-S Standard

MoAroTOBNEHO UCKIHOYUTENBHO A1 COOTBETCTBYHOLMX CUCTEM
pyyek Rittal

3aMouHbIn BKnagbiw: MpodunbHbin nonyunnuHap corn. DIN
18 252
C pa3HbIM 3anMpaHuem

T wr.

0,14 kr

0.14

0.15

83016000
4028177493629
EC000743

27409218



