Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 9785.040 Профильный полуцилиндр

Состояние: 27.09.2024 (Источник: rittal.com/by-ru)



SZ 9785.040 - Профильный полуцилиндр для систем ручек

Profile half-cylinder for lock inserts to DIN 18 252, individually keyed lock cylinders in one pack

Функции

Арт. №	SZ 9785.040
Комплект поставки	Вкл. 3 ключа на каждый замочный вкладыш
Длина	40 мм
Монтаж в систему ручек	Comfort handle VX for profile half-cylinders Comfort handle TS for profile half-cylinders Комфортная ручка АХ Мини-комфортная ручка АХ Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-part for profile half-cylinders Mini-comfort handle AE for profile half-cylinders Ручка Ergoform-S Standard
Указание	Подготовлено исключительно для соответствующих систем pyчeк Rittal
Замок	Замочный вкладыш: Профильный полуцилиндр согл. DIN 18 252 с разным запиранием
Упаковка	1 шт.
Bec	0,14 кг
Вес нетто	0.14
Gross weight	0.15
Код ТНВЭД	83016000
EAN	4028177493629
ETIM 7.0	EC000743
ECLASS 8.0	27409218

© Rittal 2024 2